Category
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red

Country
France

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

Region
Pomerol

Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol

Pomerol

Wine Name
Petrus

Petrus

Petrus

Petrus

Petrus

Petrus

Petrus

Petrus

Petrus

Petrus

Petrus

Petrus

Petrus

Petrus

Petrus

Petrus

Petrus

Vintage
1982

1990
1990
1994
2001
2006
2007
2011
2013
2017
1999
2001
2015
2016
2001
2012

2016

Format
1500ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

6000ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

1500ml

750ml

750ml

1500ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

Fine Wine List

Type
Red

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Red

Qty
3

12
5

12

Cases
1

Bottles
0

0

Packing
OowWcC3

owcC12

OowC12
owcCl
OWC6
OwWC3

OwCe6

OWC6
OwC6
OowcCs3
OwWC3
OwCe6

OWC6

OowcCs3

Price
HK$108000

HK$44000

HK$44000

HK$25200

HK$498000

HK$26500

HK$27000

HK$25500

HK$52800

HK$24800

HK$27700

HK$92800

HK$39995

HK$38000

HK$27800

HK$26500

HK$38000

Date: 14-05-2024

Score Wine Critics Special Offer ~ Remarks
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98+
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RP
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RP
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